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Entrance

Entrance Plaza

logging Track

Tower Drop-Off

Entrance to logging Track
Viewing Deck

Sit-Out Area

10.

1.

12
13.
14

Mound with Sculpture
Clubhouse Drop-Off

Club Entrance Plaza

Fountain with Seating
Moundswith Dense Plantation
Banguet Entrance

Floor Chess

15.
16.
17
18.
19.
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21

Seating under Tree Arbors
Curvilinear Path

Open Air Theatre

Floating Stage

Floating Fountain
Circular Seating

Swing Benches under Pergola

22

23

24

25,

26,
2].

28.

Floating Gazebo
Banguet Lawn

Main Swimming Pool
Pool Deck

Kids' Pool

Boundary Plantation
Badminton Court

. Multi-Purpose Lawn
30.
31
32.
33,
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35.

Yoga and Meditation Pavillion
Sit-OutArea

Sitting under Trellis
Entrance to Podium
Open-Air Gym

Kids' Play Area

36. Natural Pond
37 Vehicular Entry
38. Box Cricket
39 Banguet Lawn
40 Bv Charging
4. Exit



